
Fresh, Healthy, Good Food

               Every Day!

This institution is an equal oppurtunity provider

Week 2 Wednesday, May  1, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024 Friday, May  3, 2024

Hot Lunch Cheesy Beef Nachos Mandarin Orange Chicken French Bread Pizza

Seasoned Beef, Cheese Sauce Steamed White Rice & Soy Sauce Baby Carrots w/ Dip

Tostitos Dinner Salad w/Dressing Vanilla Wafers

Cheesy Refried Beans Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day

AF Marinated Chicken Filet Chicken Pilaf Beef & Potatoes

Vegetarian Cheesy  Pull Aparts Grilled Cheese Sandwich N/A

Week 3 Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Wednesday, May  8, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Thursday, May 10, 2024

Hot LunchHot Lunch Chicken Tenders Southern Drumstick Hot Italian Sub Corn Dog Cheesy Pull Aparts

Wedge Fries Corn Muffin Marinara Meatballs, Cheese, Bun Cool Ranch Doritos Garden Green Salad w/ Dressing

Celery Sticks w/ Dip Baby Carrots w/ Dip Dinner Salad w/ Dressing Baked Beans Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

AF Chicken Fried Rice Beef & Broccoli Chicken Fajita w/ Rice Beef Meatballs Chicken & Potatoes

Vegetarian Cheese Hot Pocket Veggie Garden Burger Cheese Quesadilla Stuffed Dipping Bites N/A

Week 4 Thursday, May 13, 2024 Thursday, May 14, 2024 Thursday, May  15, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Thursday, May 17, 2024

Hot Lunch Chicken Patty Sand w/Cheese All Beef Hot Dog French Toast Sticks Spaghetti & Meatsauce Pizza Crunchers

Cheetos Wedge Fries Tator Tots Dinner Salad w/Dressing Sliced cucumbers w/ Dip

Baby Carrots w/ Dip Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Dinner Roll Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

AF Beef & Scallion Chicken Sukkhar Beef Fried Rice Spiced Rubbed Chix Fillet Beef Taco Meat over Rice

Vegetarian Veggie Garden Burger Pizza Calzone N/A Stuffed Breadsticks w/ Dip N/A

Week 5 Thursday, May 20, 2024 Thursday, May 21, 2024 Thursday, May 22, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 Thursday, May 24, 2024

Hot Lunch BAG LUNCH Sweet & Sour Chicken Walking Beef Taco Mac & Cheese Pancakes

Turkey Sandwich Steamed White Rice Seasoned Beef, Cheese Sauce Sliced Cucumbers w/ Dip Breakfast Potatoes

Carrots Broccoli w/ Dip Doritos, Refried Beans Fruit of the Day Fruited Yogurt Cup

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

AF Chicken Supreme Beef Nachos Marinated Grilled Chix Fillet Chicken Pilaf Beef & Potatoes

Vegetarian N/A Pizza Crunchers Cheesy Quesadilla N/A N/A

Menu is subject to infrequent changes


